ENDEAVOUR SILVER CORP

ENDEAVOUR SILVER CORP

ISIN: CA29258Y1034

Overview

2024/05/03 22:00:02

Price
2.65 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

©  -0.38%(-0.01)

CA29258Y1034

EXK

NYSE

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

594 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.67 USD (1,000)
2.69 USD (300)
2.69 USD

2.765 USD

2.64 USD

2.66 USD
2.675682 USD
3,354,463
8,974,595.39
6,589

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 29258Y103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/05/03 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/26 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29258Y1034&ID_NOTATION=16777762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce969af59d92cee22abccc854daae9efe3ac4aad562e3ba024b126ae04449654&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=64826f793156553c7&time=1715019472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffee735ccc7de1c62331e649cf5d607f188043a0bd10de765f7b5c9a5c0949d2&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a43133f8e0a40eed&time=1715019472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2da3d864424da0551803893951d2689a0065849bd650e5e1134fa36e74c6f23&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ffdd9ef2a45e321af&time=1715019472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09705a251726f3d4e254fa8dc769a7847ae1d55ccba6578d876810cdf1856a48&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcd104c7835110d87&time=1715019472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=564152619515dbe71a14919b4c256f24d1ad873895a966ca1b349c87678f1778&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36d3455ca9b7b7084&time=1715019472&tool=RSC

ENDEAVOUR SILVER CORP

Details

2024/05/03 22:00:02

Price
2.65 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -0.38%(-0.01)

CA29258Y1034

EXK

NYSE

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

594 EUR

Sy

|

5.00 h { ‘

{/ ’

&W A w'hﬁM/ h

2.00 w

1.00

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.67 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2.69 USD (300)
Open 2.69 USD
High 2.765 USD
Low 2.64 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.66 USD
VWAP 2.675682 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,354,463
Trading volume 8,974,595.39
Number of trades 6,589
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.26% -35.52% -54.55%
Perf (abs.) +0.39 -1.46 -3.18
Beta 2.85 1.98 2.04
Volatility  64.27 58.24 61.45

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/05/
03
Toronto Stock 2024/05/
Exchange 03
Stuttgart 2024/05/
03
NYSE 2024/05/
03
Munich 2024/05/

Time Price
22:26 2.458 EUR 0.28
22:00 3.61 CAD 1.38
20:42 2.492 EUR 0.10
22:00 2.65USD 8.97

19:23 2.484 EUR 0.01

Trading volume
(mio.)

2.67 USD (3,662,489)
2.62 USD (6,539,034)
2.04 USD (5,120,442)
2.48 USD (3,502,906)

3.12 USD (2024/04/12)

1.42 USD (2024/02/28)

4.36 USD (2023/05/04)

1.42 USD (2024/02/28)

Number of
trades

57

1,105

26

6,589
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16777762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14455914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14069208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14069208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13531134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14595262

ENDEAVOUR SILVER CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/04/
30

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

15:31

08:02

15:00

19:13

08:10

08:08

3.71 CAD

2.458 EUR

2.524 EUR

2.494 EUR

2.452 EUR

2.456 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184038727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47204167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12621907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12924244

ENDEAVOUR SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ENDEAVOUR SILVER CORP.

800-850 WEST HASTINGS STREET - -

VANCOUVER

Telefon: +1 (604) 685-9775

Fax: +1 (604) 685-9744

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dan Dickson
Christine West
Dale Mah
Donald Gray
Galina Meleger
Luis R. Castro

Valdez

Nicholas
Shakesby

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Rex McLennan
Amy Jacobsen
Christine West
Kenneth Pickering
Ewen

Margaret Beck

Mario Szotlender

Ricardo Campoy

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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